
Eastern Standard Time 
Miles 

135 

Except 
Mon. 
Morn. 

AM 

.0 Lv Baltimore, Md. (Penns. Station)_ 1 .08 
2.7 • Edmondson, Md. _________________ ------
4.1 • Frederick Road, Md. __________________ _ 

161 

Mon. 
only 

AM 

1.12 

7.2 • Halethorpe, Md. ____________________________ _ 
17.8 Ar Odenton, Md.__________________ __ ____ l.•O 

Lv 0denton, Md. (Bust) _____________ ------ 1.45 
Ar Fort Meade, Md. (Bus Terminal)__ ______ 2.00 
Ar Fort Meade, Md. (Hospital)______ ______ 2. 15 

Lv Fort Meade, Md. (Hospital) (Bus♦)- _____ _ 
Lv Fort Meade, Md. (Bus Terminal) ______ _ _ 
Ar 0denton, Md. ________________________ _ 

17.8 Lv Odenton, Md.__________________ ______ 1.40 
23.7 • Jericho Psrk, Md. _____________________ _ 
24.8 • Bowie. Md. ___________________________ _ 
27.3 • Glenndale, Md. ____________________ ___ _ 

28.9 Lv Seabrook, Md. ________________________ _ 
30.3 • Lanham, Md. _________________________ _ 
33.0 • Landover, Md. _________________________ _ 
34.5 • Cheverly, Md. ____ _____ __________ _____ _ 
40.1 Ar Washington, D. c.______________ 2.05 2 .05 

AM 

115 

Daily 

PM 
NB 

Lv Baltimore, Md. (Penna. Station)_______ 12.38 
• Edmondson, Md. ___________________________ _ 
• Frederick Road, Md. _______________________ _ 
• Halethorpe, Md. ___________________________ _ 

Ar Odenton, Md. _______________________ _____ _ 

Lv 0denton, Md. (Bust). ___________________ ___ _ 
Ar Fort Meade, Md. (Bus Terminal) ____________ _ 
Ar Fort Meade, Md. (Hospital) ____________ ____ _ 

Lv Fort Meade, Md. (Hospital) (Bus♦)------_·----
Lv Fort Meade, Md. (Bus Terminal) _______ - · ___ _ 
Ar 0denton, Md. _________________________ ____ _ 

Lv Odenton, Md. ______________________ _ 
• Jericho Park, Md. ____________________ _ 
• Bowie. Md. __________________________ _ 
• Glenndale, Md. ______________________ _ 

Lv Seabrook, Md. _______ _______ _________ _ 
" Lanham, Md. ________________________ _ 
" Landover, Md. _______________________ _ 
" Cheverly, Md. _______________________ _ 

Ar Washington, D. c. __________________ _ 

AM 

109 

Dally 

PM 

12 50 

--ij7 

1 30 
1 .45 
2.00 

12 .45 
1 00 
1 .15 

1 27 

BALTIMORE 

167 145 101 

Mon. Mon. 
only only Daily 

= 0 
E = R 

0 -- --
"' = r! 
2 

TO 

403 

Except 
Sat&Sun 

p 

l 

WASHINGTON 

405 107 

Except 
Su n. Daily 

N 

AM AM 

i07 

E cepl 
s,~un 

p 

AM 
NB 

536 

Daily 

AM 

173 58 401 530 131 502 197 111 

Sun.&: 
Except Except Rxcept Holi- Except 

Daily Daily Sat&Sun Daily Sun. Sun. d'cls Sun. 
H H H 

AM 
0 

.!!l 

AM 2 
NB o 
1.58 ";.; 

AM AM AM 
NB NB 
3.06 4.20 5.35 6 .15 6.35 

~
.05 7 .20 7 .45 

AM 

7 .46 

AM 
NB 
8.58 

AM 

9 .08 

AM 
NB 
9.39 

AM 

10.18 

AM 
NB 

10 19 

AM 
NB 

10 56 

" 
"" 
i;:cd -----­
~ d -----­
~ --
;-g ------
'°"' "' <l~--

il) • ------

0 ~ -----­"-Cl -----­
~ --
x 

" "' ~ 
-0 = 
~ 

5.41 
"' = ------ f 5. 44 d ~ ______ ______ f 5 .48 

"'"" 3.26 -- -- -- 5 .59 ...,=------
]: 3.30 ------ 6.05 
""' 3.45 ------ 6.20 
~ ~ 4.00 == 6 .35 
'30 
<1) ------ ·-----

~ ::-1 :::::: :::::: ------
~ > -- -- --~z 3.26 ______ 5.59 
'" ------ ------ f 6.07 

------ ------ 6. 10 
------ ------ f 6. 14 

6.22 
6.26 
6 .30 
6.42 

7 05 
7 .20 
7 35 

I 6 .05 
I 6 .20 
I 6.35 

6 .42 
6.52 
6 .55 
7.00 

6.42 
p 6.46 
p 6.50 

7 .00 

7 .05 
7 .20 
7 35 

X 6.25 
X 6 .40 
X 6 .55 

.11 

.14 
V.19 

jj 
6 .45 
7 00 

~ 
7.00 7.30 

7.09 -f37 

,;, 
:= = ., ... 
E-<::'i = ..... 
gf§ 
p. •;l 
.,::i: 
.::: 
E-1 

-=~ -; 
~E .. 

1~! "' .., 
"' E-1- .. r.. ..... 

too "' -., .::: 
-.l.::: E-1 

E-1 

ii. 
:: t ~ 
E-i:-.i 
;:l..,b/J 
;,.,,o,S:: 

1::== :ei= 
.;lE-, 

9.18 

9.20 
9.35 
9.50 

8.40 
8.55 
9 .10 

9.18 

--S:26 

2.40 

AM 

f 6.17 

f 6.24 

-T§6 --§:g --6:35 

7.03 

7.08 
7.11 
7.22 7 .35 - :§§ 8 00 8 .30 8.35 9.45 

AM 

121 

Daily 

PM 

2 00 

123 

Daily 

PM 
NB 
2.43 

t'..: 
~~ 
:Cbt == "'= .,_ 
~= 
3.25 

PM 

AM 

125 

Daily 

PM 
NB 
3.45 

i. =~ 
=-­t 1>< .. = lioli .,_ 
~= 
4.25 

PM 

AM 

175 

Daily 

PM 
NB 
4 35 

.!.: = .. .s-.i =-
--= l-' 
E-1 
5.15 

PM 

AM AM AM AM AM AM 

554 417 129 m 153 570 155 

Except 
Daily Sat&:Sun Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily 

PM 

5 00 

y 5 19 ----
§ 5 35 k 5.50 
§ 5.50 k 6.05 
§ 6 05 k 6 20 ----
k 4.15 § 4 45 
k 4.30 § 5 00 
k4.45 § 5- 15 ----

Y 5. 19 

= E • " .., "' 
.Q,> Q,>-

.:!:.= = 
=.§E-<.S -.,.,;i ...: 

<Ii 

5.45 

PM 

H 

PM 
NB 
5.15 
s .21 
5.24 
5.28 
5 40 

5 50 
6.05 
6.20 

5.05 
5 20 
5 35 --
5 40 

f 5 46 
5 48 

f 5.51 

f 5 54 

6.10 

PM 

-
PM 

5 59 

::::::, 

-
~..: .... s-.i .s .. 
~~ .. ~ -= .. 
E-,0 

6.45 

PM 

PM 
NB 
6.35 

.. . 
Q .. ..... 
·--=bl) GI= oo_ .,= -=-E-1= 
7.15 

PM 

PM 
NB 
7.24 

=...: 8" . ==:a ..__gQ 
~~bl! 
..... f = 
<blJi .,=--= == . E-1-.l 

8.05 

PM 

PM 
NB 
7 35 

.: 
" -.) 

~ .. 
0 

8. 15 

PM 

PM 

8.56 

.:.. 
"' .. 
"'" ,go 
E:blJ 
fol.!: 
.,.9 
~= 
9.40 

PM 

For explanation or reference notes see opp )site side. 

423 

Except 
Sat. &: 
Dec.f,!5 

PM 

9.30 

9.50 

9 55 
10.10 
10.25 

8 25 
8.40 
8 55 

9.50 

f 9.58 

159 

Sun. 
only 

PM 
NB 
9.43 

= Q • = .. 
Q,>t~ ,i=..-blJ 
E-1=~ 

=-== 
::i: 

10.25 

PM 

ai0:-12 
10 .46 

"ii:65 
AM 

137 

Except 
Sun. 

PM 

10-06 

= Q • 

e= .,.,o 

-=--- blJ ~c-a 
=-== 
::i: 

10.50 

PM 

171 

Daily 

PM 
NB 

10.45 

~-= Q,s 
:SQ .. ~ 
~.!3 
"'= .:::-
E-1= 
11.25 

PM 

AM 

199 

Sun. 
only 

= Q 
0 

~ 
2 
0 

.!!l 

PM 
NB 

11 24 ., 
~(N :::::: 

= = d ------...,,, __ 
"'O~ ------=-o ce o ------
u, ~ ------

"''°--·"' " 

~~ ====== 
C. 

" " X 

" g?, ., 
-c: 
= :, 
w 

12 .05 

AM 

I 

169 

Daily 

AM 
NB 

11.35 

PM 

143 

Daily 

PM 
NB 

11.45 

= QQ 
.. Q. 
blJ,::: = 
.5oo t 
;: Q,> ~ 
<~E-1 
O>Q 

~o 
12.25 

AM 

Printed in U.S. A. 1st ed. 10-11-55 Allen, Lane & Scott, Philadelphia 

Baltimore 
-Washington 

AND INTERMEDIATE POINTS 

Pennsylvania Railroad 
TIME TABLE 

Eastern Standard Time 

BALTIMORE-WASHINGTON 

ODENTON-FORT GEORGE G. MEADE 

Here's 
Real 
Convenience ! 

1. PRR FOR A RESTFUL TRIP TO DESTINATION! 
2. A HERTZ RENTED CAR FOR USE ON ARRIVAL! 

Your PRR Agent will orrange all details, so that your Hertz car 

will be available on arrival. Rental rates are reasonable! 

(ADVERTISE IN THIS SPACE! REASONABLE RATES. 
Consult: TRANSPORTATION DISPLAYS, INC., 
Room 1841, 70 East 45th Street, New York 17, N. Y. 

Phone MUrray Hill 6-3456) 

Form 35 Effective 2.01 A. M., October 30, 1955 Downloaded from http://PRR.Railfan.net - Collection of  Rob Mandeville - ©2022 - Commercial reproduction or distribution  prohibited 



Eastern Standard Time 

Lv Washington, D. c. _____________ _ 
• Cheverly, Md. __________________ _ 
• Landover, Md. __________________ _ 
• Lanham, Md. ___________________ _ 
• Seabrook, Md. __________________ _ 

Lv Glenndale, Md. _________________ _ 
• Bowie, Md. _____________________ _ 
• Jericho Park, Md. _______________ _ 

Ar Odentori, Md. _________________ _ 

10'1 108 

Except Sun. & 
Sun. Holi­

days 
T V 

AM 

1.00 

., 
.c: 
i;. 

AM 

2.10 

Lv Odenton, Md. <BUB♦) __________________ _ 
Ar Fort Meade, Md. (BUB Terminal) __ 
Ar Fort Meade, Md. (Hospital) _____ _ 

Lv Fort Meade, Md. (Hospital) (Bus♦)- _____ _ 
Lv Fort Meade, Md. (Bus Terminal) __ Ar Odenton, Md. ________________________ _ 

Lv Odenton, Md. __________________ _____ _ 
• Halethorpe, Md. ____________________________ _ 
• Frederick Road, Md. ____________ _ 

WASHINGTON TO BALTIMORE 

112 404 120 198 124 571 126 174 130 

Sun. & 
Empt Except Holi- Except 

Dally Sai&Sun Sun. days Sun. Daily Daily Daily Daily 

AM 

5.05 

p 

AM 
NB 
6.50 

iToo 
I 7.05 

I 7.07 
7.11 
7.13 
7.21 

7.35 
7 .50 
7 .50 

6.45 
7.00 
7.15 

7.21 
7.34 
7.39 

H 

AM 
NB 
7.00 

G 

AM 
NB 
7.30 

H 

AM 

8.10 

8.32 

8.35 
8.50 
9.05 

7 .55 
8.10 
8.25 

8.32 

AM 

9.00 

}.: 
~~ .. ~ 
:Sc ~= i;. 

AM 
NB 

10.00 

176 

Daily 

NOON 
NB 

12.00 

533 

Except 
Sun. 

PM 
NB 

12 .10 

...: 
00 

132 

Daily 

PM 

1.00 
I • f~= c.~--•1 ~ 
~f:§ 
i;."'Q 

1.23 

1 30 
1.45 
2 00 

12 .45 
1.00 
1.15 

1.23 

142 

Daily 

l.r :~u,:.'!:';.::·Nl:-cp;~;-.;:-si.;t1iiiii: -Tw 2.so -Too r~ --7~4i 8.11 

AM 

Lv Washington, D. c. _____________ _ 
• Cheverly, Md. __________________ _ 
• Landover, Md. __________________ _ 
• Lanham, Md. ___________________ _ 
• Seabrook, Md. __________________ _ 

• Glenndale, Md. _________________ _ 
"' Bowie, Md. _____________________ _ 
• Jericho Park, Md. _______________ _ 

AM AM 

134 

Except 
Sun. 

PM 

4.30 

Ar Odenton, Md.__________________ 4.54 

Lv Odenton, Md. (Bus♦) _____________ k4.551m5 
Ar Fort Meade, Md. (Bus Terminal) __ k 5.25 t 5.20 
Ar Fort Meade, Md. (Hospital) ______ k 5. 10 t 5.35 

----
Lv Fort Meade, Md. (Hospital) (BUB♦)- w4.30 
Lv Fort Meade, Md. (Bus Terminal)__ 4.30 
Ar Odenton, Md.___________________ 4.45 
Lv Odenton, Md. _________________ _ 
• Halethorpe, Md. ________________ _ 
• Frederick Road, Md. ____________ _ 
• Edmondson, Md. ________________ _ 

Ar Baltimore, Md. (Penna. Station)_ 

4.54 
n 5.08 
q 5.11 

5.18 

PM 

AM AM AM 

154 138 414 59 

Sun. Except 
Dally only Sun. Daily 

PM 
NB 
5.00 
i:.. ., .. 
j~ 
all< 
1o1.S .,.s 
~= 

PM 

5.10 

iT:ii, 
-T33 

5.35 
5 50 
6.05 

H 

5.31 
5.36 
5.38 
5.46 

5.50 
6 05 
6.20 

4.45 e 5.05 
5 00 e 5.20 
5.15 e 5.35 ----5.33 5.46 

6.00 

iiT3s t~ 
s.44 -Tss s.1s 
PM PM PM PM 

AM AM AM AM AM PM PM 

156 531 418 158 575 160 162 

Except 
Daily Daily Sat&Sun Daily Daily Daily Daily 

PM PM 

H 

PM 
NB 
6.30 

--f,iii 
--ni. 
I 6.50 

6.55 
I 6.57 

7.04 

7 05 
7.20 
7.35 

6.25 
6.40 
6.55 

7.04 
I 7. 16 

7.20 
7.23 
7.30 

PM 

"T-ii 
PM 

PM 

8.30 

I 8.45 

8.54 

-To3 

t9.0Sl§9.55 t 9.20 §10 . 10 
t 9.35 §10.25 
----

8 25 
8.40 
8.55 

9.03 

9.25 

PM 

PM 

150 

Daily 

PM 

9.30 

PM 

PM 

535 

Daily 

PM 

PM 

170 

Daily 

PM 
NB 
3.00 

PM 

168 

Daily 

PM 
NB 
3.45 

PM 

166 

Sun. 
only 

Q 

PM 
NB 

10 .45 
.i 
;:: .., 
s:; 
<t 
~ 

:;;; 

PM 

152 

Daily 

PM 

172 

Daily 

PM 

11 00 

PM 

REFERENCE NOTES 

Dally except Sundays. 
Dally except Saturdays and Sundays. 

§ Sundays only. 
♦ All classes of tickets good over the Pennsylvania 

E Ru~!11i{Y~id;;~ ~;C:,g[e-E~~~ 2°6n a~38Ja~~;f·also runs 
on Dec. 27 and Jan. 3. 

G Runs Sundays and Nov. 24, Dec. 26 and Jan. 2. 
H Wlll not run on Nov. 24, Dec. 26 and Jan. 2. 

~ :1:: ~~i rrtnn °~n ~riv.2~·1~624~ie:.6 i1'6~dJ!~~· l·and 
Feb. 22. 

Q Runs Sundays except Dec. 25 and Jan. l; also runs 
on Dec. 26 and Jan. 2. 

R Ri:,1:i5~~~1t:'sJexc~K~ ~n~·J!t.ag_d Jan. 2; also runs 
T Wm not run on Dec. 26 and Jan. 2. 
V Runs Sundays and Dec. 26 and Jan. 2. 

NB No checked baggage handled on this train. 
NK No baggage service on Saturdays. 

a Stops only on signal or notice to agent to receive 
passengers. 

e On Saturdays runs five minutes lateP. 
f SttE8i-eoc~\~eo~r sJfsnc~a~~eng!.~~i~e:'J:ent or conductor 
k Saturdays only . 
n Dally except Saturdays, Sundays and Nov. 24, 

Dec. 26 and Jan. 2. 
p Stops daily except Saturdays and Sundays. 
q Stops only to discharge passengers daily except 

Sundays and Nov. 24, Dec. 26 and Jan. 2. 
t Runs Saturdays except Nov. 26. 
w On Saturdays leaves 4.15 P. M. 
x Runs Saturday Nov. 26 only. 
y Stops Saturdays and Sundays only. 

Information 

Tho ;mo lrom 12.01 A. M. to 12 
lfil1~f~t0 i;i,i~c}~1~· 1~.J¥d~.st:i ~! 
f ~di~~!~dkby d~~k~i~!; :;;!~•lve, ia 

Adju11tment of Fare.-.Should any 
misunderstanding arise with conductors 

~~I~~~~. 35pf~~~e C!~~~iear~e~ru!~1~ 
take retelpt and communicate with 
Chlet otrR edemptlon Bureau, Penm;yl­
vanla St tlon-30th St., Philadelphia 4. 
Pa. 

Children under s years or age, tree, 
when ac ompanled by parent or guard­
ian : 5 rs of age and under 12, one-­
halt tar ; J 2 years or age and over, 
run rare. 

Reap naibility-The Pf'nnsytvanla ::i1!r0:ai1~~°;o~esro:nr~~1in~tnf!~~: ~~ 
damage result.Ing trom delayed trains or 
rauure to make connections, or for short­
age of ~utpment. The schedules and 
eq_ulpm~t shown in thts time table are 
subJect to change without notice. 

I 

IN A CLASS BY ITSELF! 

Lib 

WASHINGTON BALTIMORE 
CHICAGO 

I. V. SOWERS, Passenger Manager 
626 Hth Street, N. W. 
Washington 6, D. C. 

F . .J. ROTH, Passenger Manager 
Pennsrlvanla Station 

Baltimore 2, Md. 

Downloaded from http://PRR.Railfan.net - Collection of  Rob Mandeville - ©2022 - Commercial reproduction or distribution  prohibited 


